

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: MAULUA/ PAHEEHHEE/ KAPUE/ PUKIHAE BRIDGE JOINT REPAIRS PROJECT NO.: HWY-H-08-00M ISLAND: HAWAII DISTRICTS: NORTH AND SOUTH HILO DATE ADVERTISED: HONOLULU STAR-BULLETIN, HAWAII TRIBUNE-HERALD - MAY 12, 2000 BIDS OPENED: JUNE 8, 2000 COMPLETION TIME: THIRTY (30) WORKING DAYS				SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		THE NAKOA COMPANIES, INC.		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.0100	Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$2,000.00	F.A.	\$2,000.00	F.A.	\$2,000.00	F.A.	\$2,000.00
520.0100	Expansion Bridge Joint Repair, Type A	480	L.F.	160.25	76,920.00	229.16	109,996.80	390.70	187,536.00	300.00	144,000.00
520.0200	Fixed Bridge Joint Repair, Type B	180	L.F.	260.25	46,845.00	277.77	49,998.60	505.45	90,981.00	200.00	36,000.00
520.0300	Gutter, Curb, Sidewalk and Bridge Joint Seal Repair	138	L.F.	33.25	4,588.50	36.23	4,999.74	205.70	28,386.60	25.00	3,450.00
621.7120	Construction Sign with Two Posts	6	Each	824.00	4,944.00	400.00	2,400.00	798.50	4,791.00	600.00	3,600.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	20,000.00	F.A.	20,000.00	F.A.	20,000.00	F.A.	20,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and All Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	11,902.50	L.S.	5,000.00	L.S.	30,000.00	L.S.	18,650.00
	Sum of Items				\$167,200.00		\$194,395.14		\$363,694.60		\$227,700.00
	A. Hawaii Products				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	B. In-State Contractor				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$167,200.00		\$194,395.14		\$363,694.60		\$227,700.00
	Project Manager: Christine Yamasaki Date: June 16, 2000										